
BANBURY FAUX BALCONY 716-BAL

Cressa RM 10/2024

TOP VIEW

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

SIDE VIEW
Length"

Height"

4"

Height"

SIZE COMPARISON

36"

1”Sq. Bar, Top
and Bottom

1”Dia. Finial

King Metals #13-45371-222,
Centered on Height and Cut to Fit
1/2” Square Bar 

King Metals #13-45025-942,
Centered on Height and Cut to Fit

King Metals #13-45025-002,
centered on height, cut and
welded to center collar

 Standard Length Options

 36"

 48"

 60"

 72"

 Standard Height Options

 30"

 36"

 42"

 48"

 Color Options

 Black Powder Coat

 Bronze Tone Powder Coat

(4) 1” x 2”
Mount Tabs

72"
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